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Welcome
Spring is here and Love is in 
the air!

We are thrilled to have brought together the largest 
ever group of wedding service providers to assist you 
in creating your big day. Now that you are here, we 
ask that you relax, take in the many feature areas, and 
enjoy the show. 

The Ottawa Wedding Show Team 
Ian, Pat, Dorothy, Jo, and Janna

fill in a ballot at the entry

WIN A VIP
HONEYMOON
IN CALABOGIE!

door prize courtesy of

details available on ottawaweddingshow.com/contests-draws/
complete the survey to enter

details available on ottawaweddingshow.com/exit-survey/

prize courtesy of

COMPLETE an
EXIT SURVEY 
and you could

WIN with ele Bridal!
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Social Media Lounge
Visit the Social Media Lounge. This beautifully 
decorated area is a great spot to rest for a 
moment while enjoying the images posted to 
the #OWSKissCam Screen. 

Lounge furniture 
provided by

share you kiss pics with #OWSKissCam
on facebook and instagram to enter

prize courtesy of

PUCKER UP! 
SHARE your #OWSKissCam
pic for a chance to WIN!
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THE

RECEPTION
ROOM

The Reception Room is brought to you by

Our beautifully decorated tent will showcase exceptional 
bridal fashion, bring you essential information, and provide 

some light fun and entertainment. Come play one of our 
games that put you and a partner on the spot. 

All participants will be entered to win amazing prizes.

Schedule: Saturday & Sunday
 

11:30 am #TheMatchGame
12:00 pm Live Fashion Displays
12:45 pm Tips on Wedding Planning with 

Amanda Baker, Orchardview
1:15 pm Measure Up Game
1:30 pm Live Fashion Displays
2:15 pm #TheMatchGame
2:45 pm Measure Up Game
3:00 pm Tips on Wedding Planning with 

Amanda Baker, Orchardview
3:45 pm #TheMatchGame
4:15 pm Live Fashion Displays
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We know the dress is just the beginning. Our Pop-Up Bridal Boutique 
lets you shop for your dream dress at the show. With an incredible 
selection of dresses, veils, and accessories, you have everything you 
need to find your perfect look. Bring your friends, family, and maybe a 
few tissues, and start shopping at The Ottawa Wedding Show!

Bridal Boutique

featuring

&

Visit our decor feature areas located throughout the show floor. Find 
inspiration for your big day from some of the industry’s leading decor 
companies. 

Decor Displays

featuring inspiring decor from

Martino’sBridal
Alteration and Tailoring

613-739-5034
1849 Rosebella Ave., Ottawa ON K1T 1G4

email: martino2527@hotmail.com
www.martinosfashionandbridal.ca

Over 25 Years of Experience

Alterations and
Tailoring for the
whole family

By Teresa Martino Zappia
By appointment only
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#TheMatchGame

Courtesy of

HOW TO PLAY 

During the game, the wedding couple sit back-to-back, unable 
to see each other. They take off their shoes and give one of their 
shoes to the other. Using the shoes as a paddle, couples signify 
their answers to the match questions. 

IE: Who is most likely to leave the toothpaste cap off? Lift the 
appropriate shoe & turn around to see if you get a match! :)

Prize Details: *The Grand Prize is for 50% of the minimum basic package at a value of $3250, as well as an 
optional additional $1750 in add-ons. This prize allows for a maximum matching amount (and prize value) of 
$5000. The $1750 in add-ons MUST be spent on in-house additions to food and beverage, including, but not 
limited to, the following possibilities: A welcome cocktail per guest, toasting bubbly per guest, circulated 
canapes, upgrades to a four or five course meal, premium late night food package, upgrades for dinner wine, 
cash bar etc. Your $5000 wedding just became a $10,000 wedding!

Play and WIN! Each contestant will 
receive a $50 gift card from 

ALE - Amberwood Lounge and Eatery.

Win it all for the GRAND PRIZE: ALE will 
MATCH your Wedding Budget! *

Him

Her

PLAY MEASURE UP
with Radiant Body Sculpting

for a chance to WIN!

Courtesy of

HOW TO PLAY

Play “Measure Up!” with Radiant Body Sculpting
and you could WIN 9 Zerona laser fat loss 
treatments for you and 9 for your fiance!

Total prize value is more than $2500!

Answer three questions about each 
other – and see if you measure up! 
Players will each write their answers on 
a whiteboard and see if they are the 
same.

Those who play Measure Up will 
receive 5 ballots for entry – those who 
choose not to play may still enter the 
prize draw at The Reception Room, with 
a single ballot entry.

Sign up in The Reception Room or visit ottawaweddingshow.com

prize courtesy of

Join the BRIDAL REGISTRY
and you could WIN a 
FREE BACHELORETTE PARTY 

prize courtesy of

BATTLE for the 
BACHELOR/ETTE 
PARTY

Visit Jump! 106.9 and Carnage Paintball to complete a ballot
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Your wedding cost too much money for you 
to throw or stash things away when it’s over.  
There’s more use left in that food, those flowers 
and your wedding gown.

Food has to be preserved in special ways in 
order to be donated to shelters, food pantries, 
Ronald McDonald houses and other similar 
charities. Perhaps a family in your area that’s 
having trouble making ends meet could use the 
left-over food. It’s important to either make your 
wishes to donate known to your caterer so they 
can research the correct preservation methods 
or that you select a caterer who specializes in 
donating food after weddings. You should also 
know which foods can and cannot be donated 
so you can add more of the acceptable foods to 
your wedding menu.

There’s no doubt you’ll have wall-to-wall 
flowers. What a shame it would be to toss 
them into the dumpster. Many couples can 
make arrangements to donate their floral 
décor to hospitals and nursing homes so as to 
provide happiness to the sick and elderly. Your 
florist may be able to provide the name of an 

organization in your area that will help you with 
your floral donation.

Last but not least, there’s your wedding dress. 
Instead of preserving it for a future generation 
that may not use it, there are many other uses 
for it. Give it to a local charity that will auction 
it off and donate the proceeds to breast cancer 
research. If you really want to keep it, dye it and 
wear it on special occasions, have a christening 
gown made out of it for your child or use 
the skirt to adorn the outside of your baby’s 
bassinet. 

Items from your cherished day belong neither in 
a dumpster nor a in storage box. The happiness 
will last much longer when you recycle, reuse or 
repurpose them. 

Recycling, Reusing, Repurposing 
After Your Wedding 
By Patricia Wilson, Karma Creative Solutions
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2004

THE

SINCE

THE RECEPTION ROOM

BRIDAL BOUTIQUES

SOCIAL MEDIA LOUNGE

DECOR FEATURES

The Reception Room features decor 
displays, bridal fashion tableaus, 
tastings, guest speakers, and fun and 
games. For more information, visit 
page 4.

Our Pop-Up Bridal Boutiques provide 
you with a chance to view, try on, and 
buy bridal fashion and accessories 
while you are at the show. For more 
information, visit page 5.

Visit the Social Media Lounge. Check 
out the #OWSKissCam posts and  
share your own pics on Facebook or 
Instagram for a chance to win. For 
more information, visit page 4. 

Our three decor areas will excite and 
inspire you. Visit page 5 for more 
information.
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Booth # Company Name Telephone or Toll Free Website or Email
1012 ALE - Amberwood Lounge & Eatery (613) 831-2442 aleottawa.ca
727a Alicia Hall Photography (613) 620-0859 aliciahallphotography.com
710 All In One Events (613) 864-5435 allinoneevents.ca
Bridal 
Boutique

All That Glitters Bridal (613) 828-3000 allthatglittersbridal.com

722 Alta Vista Wedding Flowers (613) 733-4001 altavistaflowers.com
205 Arbonne - Kristen Leroux (613) 861-0195 arbonne.ca
1008a Ash Meadow Farm Carriage Co. (613) 989-2941 amfcarriagecompany.weebly.com
100b Atari Photo Booth (613) 301-8399 atariphotobooth.ca
513 Auberge des Gallant (450) 459-4241 gallant.qc.ca
700 the BARN wedding + events (613) 250-0417 love-localottawavalleyevents.ca
1014 Batter Up Bakery (613) 867-9721 facebook.com/BatterUpBakeryOttawa
302 Bed Bath & Beyond (908) 855-4642 bedbathandbeyond.ca
317 Best Western Plus Perth Parkside Inn & Spa (613) 326-0082 bestwesternplusperth.com
212 Biagio’s Italian Kitchen (613) 828-0770 biagios.ca
718 Bodiboost Natural Therapy and Beauty Clinic (613) 267-8035 bodiboostclinic.com
813 Bytown Video Production (613) 440-3067 bytownvideoproductions.com
307 Calabogie Peaks Resort (613) 752-2720 calabogie.com
206 Canadian Museum of Nature (613) 566-4718 nature.ca
702b Capital Florist (613) 261-9398 capitalfloristott.com
227 Carnage Paintball (613) 229-3207 carnagepaintball.ca
725 Casa Dea Estates Winery (613) 399-3939 casadeaestates.com
426b Cassandre Poblah Photography (514) 991-8551 candidcass.com
713 Centurion Conference & Event Center (613) 727-1044 centurioncenter.com
102 Century Wedding and Events (613) 456-6118 centuryevents.ca
108 Chantal Benoit Photographer (613) 841-1469 chantalbenoit.com
511 Classic Trendz (613) 316-6562 classictrendz.ca
504 Costco Wholesale (613) 748-3011 costco.ca
724 The Creative Nest (613) 650-7802 creativenest.ca
106 Dayna’s Pet Sitting Inc. (613) 834-8536 daynaspetsitting.com
527b Delightfully Elegant Events (613) 808-9180 delightfullyelegantevents.ca
1006 DelightfullyDeliciousDesserts (613) 255-5530 delightfullydeliciousdesserts.ca
211 Desjardins Caterer Inc. (613) 835-3315 desjardinscatering.com
417 DoubleTree By Hilton Gatineau-Ottawa (819) 778-0000 doubletreegatineau.com
723a Dulce Couture Cakes (613) 276-0942 dulcecouturecakes.ca
816 Dynamix Productions (613) 627-0664 dynamixpro.ca
1004 East India Company (613) 567-4634 eastindiaco.com

Exhibitor List
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www.graziegifts.com

(613) 867-8360
info@graziegifts.com

Let us help

Grazie
with style!

you say

828a Elegant Occasions (613) 262-4983 elegantoccasionsbysg.com
Bridal 
Boutique

Encore Bridal (613) 695.7222 encorebridal.ca

401 Enduring Promises Inc. (613) 317-1196 enduringpromises.com
800 Les Envolees Blanches White Flight (613) 296-8256 lesenvoleesblanches.com
406 eQuinelle Golf Club (613) 258-2105 equinellegolf.ca
112 Events Entertainment/Social Photo Booth (613) 366-4966 socialphotobooth.ca
828b Expressions by ME (613) 769-0723 expressionsbyme.com
110b floral by net (613) 878-1661 facebook.com/floralbynet
215 GoBooth - Photo Booth Experts (613) 663-3776 gobooth.ca
319 GoodLife Fitness Wedding (519) 318-0059 goodlifefitness.com
400 Hewlett Packard Canada hp.ca
110a Hibernia Celtic Music (613) 825-9950 hiberniamusic.com
523 Holst Photography (613) 401-7724 ottawavalleyweddingservices.com
114 Hotel Plaza Valleyfield (877) 882-8818 plazavalleyfield.ca
416 Hudson’s Bay Company (Bayshore) (613) 596-9810 thebay.ca
210 Iberostar Hotels & Resorts (888) 923-2722 iberostar.com
419 Indochino (855) 334-0788 indochino.com
1028 Intuition Photography (613) 407-1112 intuitionphoto.com
1022 Investors Group Financial Services (613) 742-8018 investorsgroup.com
116 Joey Rudd Photography (613) 805-5639 joeyrudd.ca
225 Jump 106.9 (613) 225-1069 jumpradio.ca
820b Kakes By Judy (613) 831-3638 kakesbyjudy.ca
312 Kanata Golf & Country Club (613) 592-9417 kanata.clublink.ca
201 Kathi Robertson Weddings (613) 899-0977 kathirobertsonweddings.com
200 Kitchen Charm (905) 761-8750 kitchencharm.ca
801 L’HEXAGONE Menswear - Vêtements  

pour hommes
(613) 562-0062 lhexagone.ca

603 Lacombe Toilet Rentals™ (613) 738-2775 lacomberentals.com
817 Lago Bar Grill View (613) 235-5246 lagobargrill.com
726 Laima Wed Decor (613) 282-9589 laimadecoration.com
600 Lavish Events (613) 558-4695 lavishevents.ca
702a LeFab (819) 918-1223 lefab.co
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826 Lettered.it (613) 700-3757 lettered.it@icloud.com
824b Lexine Menard Photographie (613) 406-1476 lexinephotographie.com
727b LipSense by SeneGence (613) 297-7260 senegence.com
723b Lotus Dental Clinic (613) 831-5353 lotusdentalclinic.ca
825 Main Event Entertainment (613) 699-6101 info@maineventdj.ca
311 Manoir Montpellier (514) 803-3887 manoirmontpellier.com
104 Maplehurst Manor & Carriage House &  

Brockberry Grill
(613) 348-1829 maplehurst.ca

310 Mark Cooper Photography (613) 526-4704 markshots.com
717 Marked Paintball (613) 863-6423 markedpaintball.ca
1000 Mary Kay Cosmetics - Brenda Cuppage (613) 224-9020 marykay.ca/bcuppage
1002b Memories Video & Photo (613) 938-0334 memoriesproductions.ca
803 Mill Street Brew Pub (613) 567-2337 ottawa.millstreetbrewpub.ca
810 Mitch Lenet Weddings (613) 222-5533 mitchlenetweddings.com
1018 Monara Events (613) 986-3335 monaraevents.com
118 Moonglow Jewelry (613) 614-3106 moonglow.com
411 Moores Clothing For Men (905) 668-5714 mooresclothing.com
316 Morris Formalwear (613) 729-2226 morrisformalwear.com
1016 Natasha Liard Photographs (819) 775-6985 natashaliardphoto.com
822 Octave Entertainment (613) 330-8743 octaveentertainment.ca
617 Orangetheory Fitness Merivale (613) 699-0029 orangetheoryfitness.com
617 Orangetheory Fitness South Keys/Stittsville (613) 800-0860 orangetheoryfitness.com
518 Orchard View Wedding & Event Centre (613) 821-2675 orchardview.ca
802 Pampered Chef - Josette Bosc (613) 558-7484 pamperedchef.biz/Josette
716a Paper and Pearls (613) 262-6427 paperandpearlsdesign.com
221 Pearl Decor (613) 276-8244 ottawapearldecor.com
216 Phillipa Maitland Photography (613) 219-1264 phillipa.ca
410 Quality Entertainment (613) 526-8742 qualityentertainment.ca
1008b Radiant Body Sculpting (613) 271-8889 radiantbodysculpting.com
607 Ramada on the Rideau (613) 288-3527 monterey.ca
812 RE/MAX Hallmark Realty Group - Eric Zunder (613) 894-3742 ericzunder.com
507 Real Estate Council of Ontario (416) 961-1757 reco.on.ca
819 Rhys Williams - Find The One Real Estate (613) 261-3573 findtheone.ca
824a Richardson Hair Design (613) 327-1724 richardsonhd.com
707 Rideau View Golf Club (613) 692-3442 rideauview.com
701 Robinson Limousines (613) 833-1386 robinsonlimo.com
626b Rodan + Fields - Chris Clapp (613) 362-6218 chrisclapp.myrandf.com/ca
622 Romance and Foodie Travel (613) 240-5976 romanceandfoodietravel.ca
808 Royal Canadian Legion (613) 267-4400 rcl244.com
100a Royal LePage Team Realty - Christy-Ann Moore (613) 805-5905 yourhomeishere.ca
217 The Royal Ottawa Golf Club (819) 777-3866 royalottawagolfclub.com
313 RSVP Events - Wedding in a Box (613) 219-3552 myweddinginabox.ca
616 Ruby Cosmetics (905) 438-8645 www.rubycosmetics.ca
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506 Sala San Marco Banquet & Conference Centre (613) 238-6063 salasanmarco.ca
626a Saoirse Spa (613) 761-8738 facebook.com/Saoirseesthetics
805a Sassy Spirits (438) 824-3141 sassyspirits.ca
827b Scentimental Flowers & Event Planners (613) 884-4726 scentimentalflowers.com
426a Seacret Direct - Melissa Duquette (519) 328-5106 seacretdirect.com/melissad
422 The SmoQue Shack (613) 882-5958 smoqueshack.com
1002a Something Blue Wedding DJs (800) 675-4742 somethingblueweddingdjs.com
814 Spruceholme Inn (819) 683-5635 spruceholmeinn.com
301 Stars Men’s Shops (416) 650-1404 starsmenshops.com
818 Stella & Dot - Lea Catana (613) 863-2927 stelladot.com/leacatana
1010 Stella Luna Gelato Cafe (613) 523-1116 slgelato.com
209 Stephanie Beach Photography (613) 371-7121 stephaniebeachphotography.com
318 Stonefields (613) 253-3313 stonefieldsweddings.com
619 Stor Jewelry Co. (613) 890-8227 storbymargot.com
424 Sun Life Financial (613) 567-9700 sunlife.com
716b Sur-Lie (613) 562-7244 surlierestaurant.ca
830b Susie’s Creative Designs (613) 850-1898 susiescreativedesigns.vpweb.ca
525 Sweet Song Cake (613) 290-0349 sweetsongcake.wix.com/irina
704a Tammy’s Tub Treats (613) 983-0690 tammystubtreats.ca
806 Tease Tea (613) 986-6679 teasetea.com
618 Temple’s Sugar Bush (613) 253-7000 templessugarbush.ca
300 Terrace on the Canal (613) 241-9997 terraceonthecanal.com
527a Thru The Lens (613) 834-4048 thruthelens.ca
501 Tip Top Tailors (416) 780-2145 tiptoptailors.ca
820a Trillium Floral Designs Inc. (613) 599-6849 trilliumfloral.ca
612 U&I Studio (613) 808-9464 uandistudio.com
804b Undercarriage Deodorant (613) 823-6915 undercarriagedeodorant.com
811 Unforgettable Escapes (613) 823-3364 unforgettableescapes.com
412 Union Eleven Photographers (613) 317-7566 unioneleven.com
305 Unique Vacations Canada (416) 223-0028 sandals.com
827a Uptown Sox (613) 581-0769 uptownsox.com
610 The Vanitea Room (613) 716-8464 thevanitearoom.com
804a VElle Design (613) 889-4275 velledesign.com
606 Villanova Dental Studio (613) 836-9084 villanovadental.com
624 Voeux d’Amour (613) 875-3562 voeuxdamour.ca
1024 Waterfall Catering (613) 620-8339 ottawacatering.net
517 The Wedding Jewellers Co. (613) 271-8887 theweddingjewellers.com
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In the past, friends and family who were unable 
to attend weddings had to settle for looking at 
pictures and watching videos during future visits 
with the happy couple. With today’s technology, 
however, livestreaming weddings allows those 
who are unable to put life on hold for travel to 
attend the wedding virtually. This is also a great 
idea if the bride and groom are the ones who 
live out of town and don’t want to trade their 
honeymoon travel time to travel back home to 
have their wedding. 

An internet search will populate numerous 
websites that provide this popular new nuptial 
service. Livestreaming companies are able to 
livestream weddings from a location of your 
choice. It’s important for you to know, however, 
that many of these businesses operate only 
within a certain range of their home office. If one 
isn’t available near you, having your wedding 
in a nearby chapel that provides livestreaming 
services might be an alternative you could 
consider.
 
Prices vary depending on the company 
providing the service, travel distance and your 

selected amenities. Most wedding broadcast 
packages begin at $1500 for two hours of 
coverage. 

Broadcasting live weddings isn’t all 
livestreaming websites offer. They’ll also 
livestream the reception if you’d like, provide 
live chatrooms, online guestbooks, internet 
connection for remote or outdoor weddings, 
links to gift registries, photo galleries, a personal 
broadcast page and more. 

Of course, if you don’t need the professional 
extras or can’t find a livestreaming professional 
or chapel in your area, you can DIY livestream 
to sites such as Google Hangouts, Facebook, 
YouTube, Twitter or Skype for little to no money 
if you have a friend who can operate a tablet or 
mobile device. 

Whether professionally or DIY, there are many 
ways to livestream your wedding so no one will 
have to miss your special day. So, go ahead! 
Invite everyone you know.

Livestream Your Wedding 
By Patricia Wilson, Karma Creative Solutions
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Thank You

Karma
C R E A T I V E  S O L U T I O N S

To our generous Partners & Sponsors
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RA Centre

ottawadogfestival.ca ottawapetexpo.ca

EY CENTRE  4899 UPLANDS DR
11-12, 2017

abilities.com/toronto/

Produced by

TO
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January 19-21, 2018
International Centre, Toronto

cottageandbackyardshow.com

APRIL 13-15, 2018
EY Centre

Come see us again 
in the Fall!

2004

THE

SINCE

OCT 21 & 22
EY Centre

ottawaweddingshow.com

Check out our other upcoming shows!


